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TEL: 2527 7465

E-mail Address:
office@sfcc.edu.hk

Homepage:
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5 5 20T = 01 B3R &
2014 FEF9H 1T HE2015F 2 H28 B2 HHE S

BHEHA IRE 19N 2 =Y
31/08/14 =f=2 $46,163.27
01/09/14 H= $0.39 $46,163.66
01/10/14 IR $0.38 $46,164.04
01/11/14 S $0.39 $46,164.43
01/12/14 R $0.38 $46,164.81
01/01/15 =R $0.39 $46,165.20
16/01/15 RPEREEE $73,500.00 $119,665.20
20/01/15 BB AR 2 R T $33,075.00 $86,590.20
20/01/15 B2 RSB IR EN ST E $7,350.00 $79,240.20
20/01/15 S EFRFEREE (2013-2014) $2,200.00 $77,040.20
21/01/15 EENERERE 08/04/14 $2,170.00 $74,870.20
26/01/15 EENFEENARISUIE (Oct 13 - Jun 14) $885.15 $73,985.05
26/01/15 EENEENARFEUNEE (Aug 14 - Nov 14) $1,199.70 $72,785.35
01/02/15 AR $0.56 $72,785.91

ey $73,502.49 $46,879.85 $72,785.91
ARYIMEZZFARBRBERFAESMHARS
2014 9B 1 BE2015F 2288 2HHHS

BH8 ]| U\ Sz =
31/08/14 i ={=2 $700,190.22
01/09/14 MR $5.85 $700,196.07
01/10/14 MR $5.75 $700,201.82
01/11/14 HE $5.94 $700,207.76
01/12/14 SR $5.75 $700,213.51
01/01/15 FE $5.94 $700,219.45
16/01/15 2014-2015/5R8 $219,000.00 $919,219.45
20/01/15 R ERE T EE $4,758.00 $914,461.45
20/01/15 R LI REAL RN $1,000.00 $913,461.45
21/01/1% EAE=1TR $44,850.00 $868,611.45
23/01/15 fEIEiRE TR $4,100.00 $864,511.45
26/01/15 UO BB/ ZRER K1 $18,000.00 $846,511.45
01/02/15 R $6.66 $846,518.11

ABEr: | $219,035.89 $72,708.00 $846,518.11
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